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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3 2-3pm 
https://zoom.us/j/951924607 
   Meeting ID: 951 924 607


	4
	511:15-12pm
https://zoom.us/j/667138220
    Meeting ID: 667 138 220


	6

	7
	8

Columbus Day
	9

	10
	11 1:15-2pm
https://zoom.us/j/477065179
Meeting ID: 477 065 179
	12
	13

	14


	15
	16
	17
	18
3:30-4:30
https://zoom.us/j/477186994
Meeting ID: 240 943 792

Or iPhone one-tap :
    US: +16465588665,,477186994#  or +16699006833,,477186994# Or Telephone:
    Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location): 
        US: +1 646 558 8665  or +1 669 900 6833 
    Meeting ID: 477 186 994
    International numbers available: https://zoom.us/u/abyEgmAh6O


	19
	20

	21


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29

	30
	31

Halloween
	
	
	



Make sure to select the entire zoom link from the calendar.  Use either computer audio or phone to join.  You will be muted upon arrival.  Use the chat box to ask a question.If using phone, the number is the same for all meetings:
        US: +1 646 558 8665  or +1 669 900 6833 
